Metallized polyester film capacitors
with integrated ceramic varistor
CombiSuppressor
Series/Type:  B32521V, B32529V
Date:  September 2006
Version:  1
Content of header bars 1 and 2 of data sheet will be automatically entered in headers and footers! Please fill in the
table and then change the color to "white" (or invisible). This ensures that the table disappears for the customer

V DC
VC
V
CR
µF
Pmax
W
imax
8/20 µs
A
Max. dimensions
w x h x l
mm
Ordering code ∅ d1
mm
5 22 44 0.47 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V2474+*** 0.5
5 22 44 0.68 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V2684+*** 0.5
5 22 44 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 10.0 x   7.8 B32529V2105+*** 0.5
5 22 44 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 10.5 x   7.8 B32529V2155+*** 0.5
5 26 54 0.47 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V3474+*** 0.5
5 26 54 0.68 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V3684+*** 0.5
5 26 54 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 10.0 x   7.8 B32529V3105+*** 0.5
5 26 54 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 10.5 x   7.8 B32529V3155+*** 0.5
5 31 65 0.47 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V9474+*** 0.5
5 31 65 0.68 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V9684+*** 0.5
5 31 65 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 10.0 x   7.8 B32529V9105+*** 0.5
5 31 65 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 10.5 x   7.8 B32529V9155+*** 0.5
5 38 77 0.47 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V5474+*** 0.5
5 38 77 0.68 0.008 200 4.5 x   9.5 x    7.8 B32529V5684+*** 0.5
5 38 77 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 10.0 x   7.8 B32529V5105+*** 0.5
5 38 77 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 10.5 x   7.8 B32529V5155+*** 0.5
5 45 90 0.47 0.008 100 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V7474+*** 0.5
5 45 90 0.68 0.008 100 4.5 x   9.5 x   7.8 B32529V7684+*** 0.5
5 45 90 1.0 0.008 100 5.0 x 10.0 x   7.8 B32529V7105+*** 0.5
  5 45 90 1.5 0.008 100 6.0 x 10.5 x   7.8 B32529V7155+*** 0.5
10 22 44 0.47 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V2474+*** 0.5
10 22 44 0.68 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V2684+*** 0.5
10 22 44 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V2105+*** 0.6
10 22 44 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 B32521V2155+*** 0.6
10 26 54 0.47 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V3474+*** 0.5
10 26 54 0.68 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V3684+*** 0.5
10 26 54 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V3105+*** 0.6
10 26 54 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 B32521V3155+*** 0.6
10 31 65 0.47 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V9474+*** 0.5
10 31 65 0.68 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V9684+*** 0.5
10 31 65 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V9105+*** 0.6
10 31 65 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 B32521V9155+*** 0.6
10 38 77 0.47 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V5474+*** 0.5
10 38 77 0.68 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V5684+*** 0.5
10 38 77 1.0 0.008 200 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V5105+*** 0.6
10 38 77 1.5 0.008 200 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 B32521V5155+*** 0.6
10 45 90 0.47 0.008 100 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V7474+*** 0.5
10 45 90 0.68 0.008 100 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V7684+*** 0.5
10 45 90 1.0 0.008 100 5.0 x 11.0 x 13.0 B32521V7105+*** 0.6
10 45 90 1.5 0.008 100 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0 B32521V7155+*** 0.6
+ = Capacitance tolerance code   *** = Packaging code
 M = ±20%      289 = Ammo pack
 K = ±10%      189 = Reel
 J = ± 5%       000 = Untaped (lead length 6 –1 mm)